
2025 Program at a Glance 

Tuesday, June 10
 6:00 PM DINNER 

Wednesday, June 11

Thursday, June 12

7-9:00 AM

  9:00 AM

 9:30 AM

 11:00 AM

12:15 PM

 1:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

BREAKFAST (RANGE OF TIME) 

REGISTRATION

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS
Marybeth Gasman

CONTEXTUALIZING OUR
IDENTITIES IN ACADEMIC 
ENVIRONMENTS
Sergio Gonzalez

LUNCH 

DEVELOPING A RESEARCH 
PROGRAM AND THE PUBLICATION 
PROCESS
Timothy Fong

SNACK BREAK

HOW TO FIND A MENTOR & WHY
YOU NEED ONE
Levon Esters

COHORT PICTURES 

DINNER 

 4:45 PM

DINNER

BREAK TEAM 

TRIVIA
Gisselle Criollo

BREAKFAST (RANGE OF TIME) 

OP-ED WRITING: TOOLS TO SHARE
YOUR SCHOLARSHIP WITH WIDER
AUDIENCES 
Marybeth Gasman 

BREAK

SELF CARE & SELF LOVE
Leslie Ekpe

LUNCH

DEVELOPING YOUR 
TEACHING SKILLS 
Bryan Kent Wallace

SNACK BREAK 

FINDING BALANCE: NAVIGATING 
RELATIONSHIPS, PARENTHOOD, & 
FACULTY ROLES 
Marybeth Gasman, Cheron Davis, Timothy
Fong, Sergio Gonzalez 

2:45 PM

1:00 PM

7-9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:45 AM

10:30 AM

 12:00 PM

 2:30 PM

3:45 PM

 6:30 PM



Friday, June 13
7-8:30 AM

8:30 AM

BREAKFAST (RANGE OF TIME) 

GRANTWRITING STRATEGIES 
Marybeth Gasman

BREAK

ACHIEVING TENURE & PROMOTION
Christian Bracho

LUNCH

MANAGING SERVICE 
Cheron Davis

WRAP UP & CLOSING

12:00 PM

2:15 PM

10:15 AM

1:00 PM
 

10:00 AM


