



2025 Program at a Glance

Tuesday, June 10 Thursday, June 12

6:00 PM	DINNER	7-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST (RANGE OF TIME)
Wednesday, June 11		9:00 AM	OP-ED WRITING: TOOLS TO SHARE YOUR SCHOLARSHIP WITH WIDER AUDIENCES
7-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST (RANGE OF TIME)		Marybeth Gasman
9:00 AM	REGISTRATION	10:30 AM	BREAK
9:30 AM	WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS Marybeth Gasman	10:45 AM	SELF CARE & SELF LOVE Leslie Ekpe
11:00 AM	CONTEXTUALIZING OUR	12:00 PM	LUNCH
11.00 / 11.1	IDENTITIES IN ACADEMIC ENVIRONMENTS Sergio Gonzalez	1:00 PM	DEVELOPING YOUR TEACHING SKILLS Bryan Kent Wallace
12:15 PM	LUNCH	2:30 PM	SNACK BREAK
1:30 PM	DEVELOPING A RESEARCH PROGRAM AND THE PUBLICATION PROCESS Timothy Fong	2:45 PM	FINDING BALANCE: NAVIGATING RELATIONSHIPS, PARENTHOOD, & FACULTY ROLES Marybeth Gasman, Cheron Davis, Timothy
3:15 PM	SNACK BREAK		Fong, Sergio Gonzalez
3:30 PM	HOW TO FIND A MENTOR & WHY YOU NEED ONE Levon Esters	3:45 PM	BREAK TEAM
		4:45 PM	TRIVIA Gisselle Criollo
5:00 PM	COHORT PICTURES		
6:00 PM	DINNER	6:30 PM	DINNER

Friday, June 13

7-8:30 AM	BREAKFAST (RANGE OF TIME)
8:30 AM	GRANTWRITING STRATEGIES Marybeth Gasman
10:00 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	ACHIEVING TENURE & PROMOTION Christian Bracho
12:00 PM	LUNCH
1:00 PM	MANAGING SERVICE Cheron Davis
2:15 PM	WRAP UP & CLOSING